
-1-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jackpot
Regular/Veteran

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20022    20899-03            P. Mowery     48.59    2    6    0    0   40  Y   60    1Q                        Convyxx   

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8013    15194-07            S. Capkovic   52.33    3    1    1    0   16  Y   27    1                        Ethel     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20011    10793-06            D. Welk       41.04    3    4    0    0   40  Y   55    1Q                        Roman     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16003    24247-03            L. Montemaran 39.94    1    5    0    0   30  Y   46    1Q                        Gunner    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12011    13939-04            D. Rager      45.88    3    5    0    0   40  Y   58    1Q                        Shelby    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8007    15194-05            S. Capkovic   49.95    1    3    2    0   20  Y   40    1Q                        Violet    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20010    16424-04            G. Porter     39.49    2    5    0    0   40  Y   57    2Q                        Wyatt     
      20003    28172-02            M. Wein       43.75    4    5    0    0   38  Y   57    3Q                        Cody      
      20008    27190-01            C. Kladky     43.21    3    6    0    0   46  Y   67    1Q                        Daisy     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16007    27355-01            T. Brassingto 46.23    2    5    1    0   36  Y   58    1Q                        Meggie    



-2-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12005    27087-01            J. Callocchia 48.22    3    5    1    0   32  Y   55    1Q                        Nico      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20002    20899-02            P. Mowery     45.58    2    6    0    0   40  Y   60    1Q                        Stu       

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20007    15408-01            J. Mac Ilroy  48.12    3    6    0    0   50  Y   71    1Q                        Kody      
      20023    28172-01            M. Wein       48.00    5    8    0    0   40  Y   69    2Q                        Piper     
      20005 V  26666-01            E. Henderson  46.63    2    6    0    0   30  Y   50    3Q                        Chico     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16019    27241-02            Y. Anderson   35.81    3    4    0    0   36  Y   51     Q                        Luka      
      16001    21116-01            P. Sauders    45.80    2    5    1    0   30  Y   52    4Q                        Savannah  
      16008    10793-05            D. Welk       40.84    2    8    0    0   60  Y   86    1Q                        Flurry    
      16014    21116-03            P. Sauders    46.36    1    6    0    0   40  Y   59    2Q                        Tori      
      16013 V  16218-01            D. McCloskey  41.44    3    5    0    0   40  Y   58    3Q                        Obi       
      16010 V  24484-01            K. Ford       38.21    3    5    0    0   30  Y   48     Q                        Charlie   

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12014    21745-02            L. Bessenhoff 33.23    1    5    0    0   40  Y   56    3Q                        Pedro     
      12002    13939-03            D. Rager      45.66    5    7    0    0   50  Y   76    1Q                        Addi      
      12006    27734-01            N. Shimizu    45.96    4    5    0    0   40  Y   59    2Q                        Mimi      
      12008    22882-02            A. Daley      41.39    4    5    0    0   36  Y   55    4Q                        Vin       

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8017    21745-01            L. Bessenhoff 39.44    2    6    1    0   40  Y   65    1Q                        Vinnie    
       8002    13331-04            H. Calimer    44.76    3    5    0    0   40  Y   58    3Q                        Ally      
       8011    13331-03            H. Calimer    43.76    3    6    0    0   40  Y   61    2Q                        Pebbles   
       8009 V  16357-03            L. Valles     59.55    4    6    0    0   22  Y   44    4                        Oxytocin  



-3-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20019 V  24380-01            V. Johnson    42.34    6    4    0    0   40  Y   58    1Q                        Spring    
      20024 V  18339-01            R. Henry      44.29    4    4    1    0   36  Y   57    2Q                        Jen       

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16016    24247-01            L. Montemaran 13.03    2    6    0    0   36  Y   56    1Q                        Eden      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8001    17809-02            S. Capkovic   49.78    3    5    1    0   30  Y   53    1Q                        Logan     



-4-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jackpot - Enthusiast

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jackpot
Enthusiast

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      24001 T  24469-02            T. Jackson    38.92    3    5    1    0   28  Y   51    1Q                        Seiko     
      24002 T  23990-01            L. Dietrich   43.76    5    5    0    0   30  Y   50    2Q                        Dusti     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20026 T  22771-02            F. Wynn       42.88    4    4    0    0   26  Y   42    1Q                        Kody      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12009 T  25944-01            R. Weil       46.21    4    3    0    0   30  Y   43    1Q                        Bentley   

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      24003 T  25008-01            K. Damm       36.76    2    5    0    0   32  Y   49    1Q                        Lonna     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16017 T  22771-01            F. Wynn       44.45    3    5    0    0   40  Y   58    1Q                        KC        
      16002 T  20044-02            C. Hake       46.23    2    5    0    0   40  Y   57    2Q                        Sizzle    



-5-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jackpot - Specialist

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jackpot
Specialist

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20013 S  25301-01            A. Grammer    44.36    1    6    0    0   32  Y   51    3Q                        Woody     
      20016 S  21017-01            C. Peacock    48.13    3    5    1    0   30  Y   53    2Q                        Brody     
      20014 S  13939-01            D. Rager      47.81    5    7    0    0   50  Y   76    1Q                        Mason     



-6-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Colors - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Colors
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003    28172-02            M. Wein       32.39     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Cody      
      20008    27190-01            C. Kladky     31.53     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Daisy     

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16007    27355-01            T. Brassingto NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Meggie    
      16012    27986-01            E. Schall     24.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Izzy      

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 V  15211-03            C. Reich      34.73     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Laurel    

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010    16424-04            G. Porter     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Wyatt     
      20002    20899-02            P. Mowery     27.44     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Stu       

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20007    15408-01            J. Mac Ilroy  33.18     0     0    2    0    0    10    2                        Kody      
      20023    28172-01            M. Wein       21.35     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Piper     
      20005 V  26666-01            E. Henderson  44.42     11    0    0    0    0    11    3                        Chico     

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16019    27241-02            Y. Anderson   29.64     0     0    1    0    1    20                             Luka      
      16001    21116-01            P. Sauders    44.02     11    0    2    0    2    51                             Savannah  
      16008    10793-05            D. Welk       19.55     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Flurry    
      16016    24247-01            L. Montemaran 22.66     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Eden      
      16014    21116-03            P. Sauders    38.08     5     0    0    0    0    5      Q                        Tori      
      16013 V  16218-01            D. McCloskey  24.72     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Obi       
      16010 V  24484-01            K. Ford       29.54     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Charlie   



-7-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Colors - Regular/Veteran

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12014    21745-02            L. Bessenhoff 22.69     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Pedro     
      12002    13939-03            D. Rager      20.71     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Addi      
      12005    27087-01            J. Callocchia 26.41     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Nico      
      12006    27734-01            N. Shimizu    31.33     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Mimi      
      12008    22882-02            A. Daley      31.56     0     0    0    0    0    0      Q                        Vin       

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8017    21745-01            L. Bessenhoff 25.83     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Vinnie    
       8002    13331-04            H. Calimer    27.20     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Ally      
       8011    13331-03            H. Calimer    22.53     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Pebbles   

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20019 V  24380-01            V. Johnson    25.23     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Spring    
      20024 V  18339-01            R. Henry      29.51     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Jen       

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8001    17809-02            S. Capkovic   25.66     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Logan     



-8-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Colors - Enthusiast

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Colors
Enthusiast

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 T  24469-02            T. Jackson    22.89     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Seiko     
      24002 T  23990-01            L. Dietrich   23.18     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Dusti     

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20026 T  22771-02            F. Wynn       17.96     0     2    0    0    0    10    2                        Kody      
      20012 T  22684-01            D. Hanna      27.81     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rene      

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12009 T  25944-01            R. Weil       31.00     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bentley   

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24003 T  25008-01            K. Damm       29.71     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lonna     



-9-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Colors - Specialist

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Colors
Specialist

Distance: 89 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013 S  25301-01            A. Grammer    49.24     6     0    1    0    0    11    3                        Woody     
      20016 S  21017-01            C. Peacock    31.19     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Brody     
      20014 S  13939-01            D. Rager      20.78     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Mason     



-10-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Colors - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Colors
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24004 V  20044-05            C. Hake       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Lucy      

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20011    10793-06            D. Welk       20.09     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Roman     
      20022    20899-03            P. Mowery     23.91     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Convyxx   

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8013    15194-07            S. Capkovic   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ethel     

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16003    24247-03            L. Montemaran 22.44     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gunner    

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8007    15194-05            S. Capkovic   31.19     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Violet    



-11-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Colors - Specialist

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Colors
Specialist

Distance: 79 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 1 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20020 S  16357-06            L. Valles     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Samantha  



-12-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 57 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20002    20899-02            P. Mowery     68.28     11    0    0    1    0    16    4                        Stu       
      20007    15408-01            J. Mac Ilroy  NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Kody      
      20021    21029-02            G. Domalakes  35.08     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Quill     
      20023    28172-01            M. Wein       44.41     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Piper     
      20005 V  26666-01            E. Henderson  51.17     0     1    0    0    0    5     3Q                        Chico     

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 57 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16019    27241-02            Y. Anderson   61.88     4     0    1    0    1    24                             Luka      
      16001    21116-01            P. Sauders    72.37     15    0    1    1    1    40                             Savannah  
      16008    10793-05            D. Welk       33.64     0     1    1    0    0    10                             Flurry    
      16016    24247-01            L. Montemaran 37.68     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Eden      
      16014    21116-03            P. Sauders    61.34     4     0    0    0    0    4     4Q                        Tori      
      16013 V  16218-01            D. McCloskey  58.45     1     0    0    0    0    1     3Q                        Obi       
      16010 V  24484-01            K. Ford       50.77     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Charlie   

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12014    21745-02            L. Bessenhoff 65.33     0     0    1    1    0    10    2                        Pedro     
      12002    13939-03            D. Rager      38.34     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Addi      
      12008    22882-02            A. Daley      43.36     0     0    0    1    2    35    4                        Vin       
      12005    27087-01            J. Callocchia 47.69     0     0    0    0    1    15    3                        Nico      

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8017    21745-01            L. Bessenhoff 43.59     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Vinnie    
       8002    13331-04            H. Calimer    52.82     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Ally      
       8011    13331-03            H. Calimer    45.86     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Pebbles   
       8009 V  16357-03            L. Valles     72.11     5     0    3    1    1    40    4                        Oxytocin  

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 57 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20019 V  24380-01            V. Johnson    48.48     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Spring    
      20024 V  18339-01            R. Henry      53.24     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Jen       



-13-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006    27734-01            N. Shimizu    68.17     1     0    0    0    0    1     1                        Mimi      

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8001    17809-02            S. Capkovic   44.48     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Logan     



-14-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Standard - Enthusiast

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Standard
Enthusiast

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 T  24469-02            T. Jackson    44.42     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Seiko     
      24002 T  23990-01            L. Dietrich   Absent                          Dusti     

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20026 T  22771-02            F. Wynn       41.97     0     3    0    0    0    15    2                        Kody      
      20012 T  22684-01            D. Hanna      55.07     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rene      

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 72 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12009 T  25944-01            R. Weil       62.80     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bentley   

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24003 T  25008-01            K. Damm       48.34     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lonna     

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 72 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16002 T  20044-02            C. Hake       63.19     0     0    1    1    1    25    1                        Sizzle    



-15-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Standard - Specialist

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Standard
Specialist

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 72 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013 S  25301-01            A. Grammer    57.46     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Woody     
      20016 S  21017-01            C. Peacock    53.51     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Brody     
      20014 S  13939-01            D. Rager      41.78     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Mason     



-16-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 61 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003    28172-02            M. Wein       54.49     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Cody      

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 61 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16003    24247-03            L. Montemaran NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Gunner    

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 66 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12011    13939-04            D. Rager      71.72     5     0    1    0    0    10    1Q                        Shelby    

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 66 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8007    15194-05            S. Capkovic   75.04     9     1    0    0    0    14    1                        Violet    

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 56 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20008    27190-01            C. Kladky     37.33     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Daisy     

Distance: 140 yds  SCT: 56 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16007    27355-01            T. Brassingto 54.14     0     0    3    0    0    15    2                        Meggie    
      16012    27986-01            E. Schall     53.31     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Izzy      



-17-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 113 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24004 V  20044-05            C. Hake       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Lucy      

Distance: 113 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20004    18339-02            R. Henry      Absent                          Jak       
      20022    20899-03            P. Mowery     27.97     0     0    0    0    1    15    1                        Convyxx   

Distance: 113 yds  SCT: 56 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8013    15194-07            S. Capkovic   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ethel     



-18-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Standard - Specialist

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Standard
Specialist

Distance: 113 yds  SCT: 61 secs Level 1 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20020 S  16357-06            L. Valles     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Samantha  



-19-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jumpers
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003    28172-02            M. Wein       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Cody      
      20008    27190-01            C. Kladky     29.74     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Daisy     

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16007    27355-01            T. Brassingto 35.32     0     0    1    0    0    5     2Q                        Meggie    
      16012    27986-01            E. Schall     40.91     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Izzy      

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 48 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 V  15211-03            C. Reich      44.48     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Laurel    

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010    16424-04            G. Porter     35.31     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Wyatt     

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20002    20899-02            P. Mowery     30.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Stu       
      20007    15408-01            J. Mac Ilroy  30.46     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Kody      
      20021    21029-02            G. Domalakes  NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Quill     
      20023    28172-01            M. Wein       25.53     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Piper     
      20005 V  26666-01            E. Henderson  43.72     5     0    0    0    0    5     4Q                        Chico     

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16019    27241-02            Y. Anderson   25.64     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Luka      
      16008    10793-05            D. Welk       24.68     0     1    0    0    0    5     4Q                        Flurry    
      16014    21116-03            P. Sauders    35.10     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Tori      
      16016    24247-01            L. Montemaran Absent                          Eden      
      16013 V  16218-01            D. McCloskey  29.77     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Obi       



-20-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12014    21745-02            L. Bessenhoff 34.72     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Pedro     
      12002    13939-03            D. Rager      28.28     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Addi      
      12005    27087-01            J. Callocchia 28.76     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Nico      
      12006    27734-01            N. Shimizu    40.59     0     0    0    0    0    0      Q                        Mimi      
      12008    22882-02            A. Daley      24.59     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Vin       

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8017    21745-01            L. Bessenhoff 35.11     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Vinnie    
       8002    13331-04            H. Calimer    35.43     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Ally      
       8011    13331-03            H. Calimer    30.76     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Pebbles   

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20019 V  24380-01            V. Johnson    35.18     0     1    0    0    0    5     2                        Spring    
      20024 V  18339-01            R. Henry      29.27     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jen       

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8001    17809-02            S. Capkovic   27.32     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Logan     



-21-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers - Enthusiast

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jumpers
Enthusiast

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 T  24469-02            T. Jackson    30.18     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Seiko     
      24002 T  23990-01            L. Dietrich   30.54     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Dusti     

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20026 T  22771-02            F. Wynn       21.22     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kody      
      20012 T  22684-01            D. Hanna      32.87     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Rene      

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12009 T  25944-01            R. Weil       47.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bentley   

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24003 T  25008-01            K. Damm       34.14     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lonna     

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 48 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16017 T  22771-01            F. Wynn       32.93     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        KC        
      16002 T  20044-02            C. Hake       31.24     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sizzle    



-22-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers - Specialist

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jumpers
Specialist

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013 S  25301-01            A. Grammer    38.37     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Woody     
      20016 S  21017-01            C. Peacock    37.73     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Brody     



-23-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers 2 - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jumpers 2
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003    28172-02            M. Wein       47.40     9     0    0    0    0    9     2                        Cody      
      20008    27190-01            C. Kladky     30.52     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Daisy     

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16007    27355-01            T. Brassingto 30.42     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Meggie    

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 V  15211-03            C. Reich      43.80     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Laurel    

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20002    20899-02            P. Mowery     35.26     2     1    0    0    0    7     3                        Stu       
      20007    15408-01            J. Mac Ilroy  37.07     4     0    1    0    0    9     4                        Kody      
      20021    21029-02            G. Domalakes  32.72     0     1    1    0    0    10                             Quill     
      20023    28172-01            M. Wein       26.21     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Piper     
      20005 V  26666-01            E. Henderson  36.46     3     0    0    0    0    3     2Q                        Chico     

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16019    27241-02            Y. Anderson   27.51     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Luka      
      16008    10793-05            D. Welk       20.76     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Flurry    
      16014    21116-03            P. Sauders    36.41     3     0    0    0    0    3     4Q                        Tori      
      16016    24247-01            L. Montemaran Absent                          Eden      
      16013 V  16218-01            D. McCloskey  34.69     1     0    0    0    0    1     3Q                        Obi       

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12014    21745-02            L. Bessenhoff 37.85     0     0    1    0    0    5                              Pedro     
      12002    13939-03            D. Rager      29.91     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Addi      
      12005    27087-01            J. Callocchia 27.12     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Nico      
      12006    27734-01            N. Shimizu    37.39     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Mimi      



-24-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers 2 - Regular/Veteran

      12008    22882-02            A. Daley      23.32     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Vin       

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8017    21745-01            L. Bessenhoff 32.68     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Vinnie    
       8002    13331-04            H. Calimer    36.57     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Ally      
       8011    13331-03            H. Calimer    30.58     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Pebbles   

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 33 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20019 V  24380-01            V. Johnson    32.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Spring    
      20024 V  18339-01            R. Henry      29.09     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jen       

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8001    17809-02            S. Capkovic   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Logan     



-25-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers 2 - Enthusiast

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jumpers 2
Enthusiast

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 T  24469-02            T. Jackson    30.22     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Seiko     
      24002 T  23990-01            L. Dietrich   30.98     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Dusti     

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20026 T  22771-02            F. Wynn       33.88     0     2    2    0    1    35    2                        Kody      
      20012 T  22684-01            D. Hanna      34.46     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rene      

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12009 T  25944-01            R. Weil       58.07     15    0    1    0    0    20    1                        Bentley   

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24003 T  25008-01            K. Damm       35.52     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lonna     

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16017 T  22771-01            F. Wynn       34.81     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        KC        
      16002 T  20044-02            C. Hake       35.64     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Sizzle    



-26-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers 2 - Specialist

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jumpers 2
Specialist

Distance: 121 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013 S  25301-01            A. Grammer    43.29     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Woody     
      20016 S  21017-01            C. Peacock    32.68     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Brody     



-27-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jumpers
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 102 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20022    20899-03            P. Mowery     27.93     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Convyxx   

Distance: 102 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20011    10793-06            D. Welk       28.29     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Roman     

Distance: 102 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16003    24247-03            L. Montemaran Absent                          Gunner    
      16015    20044-04            C. Hake       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Score     

Distance: 102 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12011    13939-04            D. Rager      32.35     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Shelby    



-28-Sunday, January 27, 2019 Jumpers 2 - Regular/Veteran

Bella Rose Group LLC (Club #137)
Sunday, January 27, 2019

Jumpers 2
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 102 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20022    20899-03            P. Mowery     31.57     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Convyxx   

Distance: 102 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16003    24247-03            L. Montemaran Absent                          Gunner    

Distance: 102 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Patricia Snyder
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12011    13939-04            D. Rager      35.66     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Shelby    


